

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5690-5691/2008

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NOIDA POWER COMPANY LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 1824/2008

Date : 27/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mr. Mazag Andrabi, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Snehal Kakrania, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Snehal Kakrania, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 5690-5691/2008
Fresh notice of alternative arrangement shall be issued to the
appellant with utmost dispatch.
C.A. No. 1824/2008
File not received.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 20.07.2015.

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.04.01
12:39:59 CEST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

PS